
UA Dive Summary for 2003

Cert Med 1st Aid  CPR Oxygen
Diver Depth Due Due Due due 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100' 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100'

Adams, Nathan 30 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-04 Feb-05 12 1 0 0 242 10 0 0
Bahr, Jeremy 30 Feb-06 Feb-04 May-04 Apr-05 0 1 0 0 0 39 0 0
Banks, Alison 30 Feb-08 Mar-06 Mar-04 Feb-05 13 0 0 0 338 10 0 0
Baraff, Lisa 30 Feb-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Feb-05 19 1 0 0 384 21 0 0
Baum, Patrick 30 Feb-08 Mar-06 Mar-04 Feb-05 20 1 0 0 449 40 0 0
Berkbigler, Brandy 30 Mar-07 Mar-05 Mar-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brewer, Reid 60 Mar-05 Sep-06 Sep-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Eloise 100 Sep-04 Jun-04 Mar-03 Mar-04 0 0 2 0 0 0 50 0
Brumbelow, Anna 30 Feb-07 Apr-06 Apr-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan, Anna 60 Mar-06 Dec-04 Dec-04 Oct-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Buxbaum, Tina 30 Mar-08 Mar-05 Mar-04 Feb-05 18 1 0 0 480 20 0 0
Byrd, Amanda 30 Feb-08 Feb-06 Feb-04 Feb-05 18 0 0 0 357 0 0 0
Calvert, Elizabeth 100 Aug-05 Mar-04 Mar-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carlini, Mark 30 Feb-05 Dec-03 Dec-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cerbrian, Merben 30 Feb-07 Mar-06 Mar-04 Mar-04 8 7 0 0 195 183 0 0
Chenelot, Heloise 100 Nov-04 Oct-05 Oct-03 Mar-04 25 24 3 0 782 794 102 0
Cieciel, Kristin 30 Apr-06 Dec-04 Dec-04 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comstock, Brad 30 Feb-07 Dec-03 Sep-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Davis, Randy 30 Mar-08 Feb-05 Feb-05 Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Debenham, Casey 30 Feb-07 Oct-05 Oct-05 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
deHart, Pieter 30 Jan-08 May-05 Apr-03 18 0 0 0 341 0 0 0
Douglas, Hector 30 Feb-05 Mar-06 Mar-04 Mar-04 11 0 0 0 224 0 0 0
Douglas, Jeff 30 Jun-07 Jun-05 May-04 May-05 0 2 13 0 0 71 375 0
Drumhiller, Wally 30 Feb-08 Nov-03 Feb-05 Nov-03 14 0 0 0 290 0 0 0
Dukhovskoy, Dmitry 30 Jan-08 Feb-06 Feb-04 Feb-05 18 1 3 0 487 24 117 0
Eckert, Ginny 100 Nov-04 May-04 Jul-04 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ellis, Merlan 100 Feb-05 Dec-03 Dec-03 Instr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmejjati, Sonya 30 Mar-07 Mar-03 Feb-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forbes (Robinson), Carri 30 Mar-07 Jun-04 Jun-04 Mar-04 12 0 0 0 332 0 0 0
Goula, Juan 30 Feb-04 Feb-04 Jan-03 Mar-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hamilton, Judy 100 Mar-05 Feb-06 Feb-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Harper, Shawn 100 Feb-06 Feb-06 Feb-05 Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hazlett, Susan 30 Feb-05 Apr-05 May-03 Mar-04 7 0 0 0 115 0 0 0
Hegwer, Cathy 100 Feb-05 Aug-06 Aug-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hilton, Kristie 30 Jan-08 Mar-06 Mar-04 Feb-05 7 0 0 0 165 0 0 0
Hoberg, Max 60 Sep-06 Mar-06 Mar-04 Feb-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hoyt, Zac 30 May-07 Apr-06 Apr-03 May-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iken, Katrin 130 Jul-06 Oct-05 Oct-03 Jun-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jewett, Stephen 100 Jul-04 Sep-04 Nov-03 Instr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John, Desmond 30 Mar-08 Mar-04 Mar-04 Feb-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Konar, Brenda 100 Sep-04 Oct-05 Oct-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leanard, Dene 30 Feb-07 Dec-02 Nov-02 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luettel, Allison 30 Feb-06 Feb-04 Feb-02 Mar-03 12 0 0 0 350 0 0 0
Meyer, Erin 60 May-08 May-05 May-05 May-05 93 8 1 1 1041 182 40 30
Moon, Sookmi 30 Jan-08 Feb-06 Feb-04 Feb-05 15 1 0 0 304 5 0 0
Murra, Katie 30 Jan-08 Feb-06 Feb-04 Feb-05 13 3 0 0 293 60 0 0
Neufeld, Gayle 60 Feb-06 Mar-05 Mar-05 Feb-05 37 7 0 0 1356 312 0 0
Nickols, Kerry 30 Apr-08 Feb-04 Feb-04 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nielson, Mette 30 Feb-07 Jan-05 Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nilsson, Peter 30 Feb-08 Mar-06 Mar-04 Feb-05 14 0 0 0 262 0 0 0
Patterson, Heather 30 Feb-06 Oct-05 Oct-03 Feb-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patton, Dan 30 Mar-07 Feb-03 Mar-04 Mar-04 13 4 0 0 139 68 0 0
Peterson, Gine 30 Jan-08 Mar-05 Mar-05 Feb-05 21 2 0 0 445 75 0 0
Phillips, Jerry 100 Sep-02 Mar-05 Mar-05 Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Schneider, Doug 30 Feb-07 Feb-03 Jan-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shilling, Timothy 30 Mar-08 Mar-05 Nov-04 Feb-05 22 4 0 0 622 136 0 0
Shotwell, Kalei 60 Dec-07 Mar-06 Jun-05 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Siddon, Christopher 60 Jun-05 May-05 May-04 May-04 11 1 1 0 604 45 18 0
Smith, Stacy 30 Mar-06 Mar-06 Mar-04 Feb-05 16 0 0 0 330 0 0 0
Soboleff, Nathan 30 Feb-08 May-05 May-05 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stahl, Jennifer 30 Aug-08 Jun-04 Aug-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tamone, Sherry 100 Apr-06 Mar-05 May-03 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Timblin, Nina 30 Mar-07 Feb-03 Mar-03 Mar-04 12 0 0 0 332 0 0 0
Tuttle, Allicia 30 Mar-07 Feb-03 Mar-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Warner, Jim 30 Feb-08 Mar-05 Mar-05 Feb-05 14 1 0 0 379 30 0 0
Whitney, Jerrod 30 Feb-08 Dec-03 Dec-03 Feb-05 15 0 0 0 285 0 0 0
Whitney, Steve 60 Dec-04 Jan-03 Mar-03 Mar-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Williams, Sarah 30 Sep-07 Oct-05 Oct-03 May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyatt, Chris 30 Feb-07 Mar-06 Mar-04 Mar-04 10 2 0 0 240 69 0 0

TOTALS   69 Dates in RED indicates certification expired 538 72 23 1 12163 2194 702 30

# Dives on Tables TBT on Tables (mins)

2/13/04 2



UA Dive Summary for 2003

 Total Dives  Total BT Cert. Depth Status
Diver 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100' 0-30' 31-60' 61-100' >100'    for 2003    for 2003 for 2004 for 2004

Adams, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 252 30 Active
Bahr, Jeremy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 30 Inactive
Banks, Alison 0 5 9 4 0 191 369 137 31 1045 60 Active
Baraff, Lisa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 405 30 Active
Baum, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 489 30 Active
Berkbigler, Brandy 18 2 0 0 189 42 0 0 20 231 30 Active
Brewer, Reid 3 6 1 0 67 106 27 0 10 200 60 Active
Brown, Eloise 8 2 0 0 316 82 0 0 12 448 60 Active
Brumbelow, Anna 2 16 0 0 88 516 0 0 18 604 60 Active
Bryan, Anna 30 6 8 0 610 379 466 0 44 1455 100 Active
Buxbaum, Tina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 500 30 Active
Byrd, Amanda 1 1 0 0 42 33 0 0 20 432 30 Active
Calvert, Elizabeth 138 23 3 0 1391 487 84 0 164 1962 100 Active
Carlini, Mark 21 28 4 2 707 1141 109 50 55 2007 60 Active
Cerbrian, Merben 0 1 0 0 0 40 0 0 16 418 30 Active
Chenelot, Heloise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 1678 100 Active
Cieciel, Kristin 1 67 22 0 24 2540 713 0 90 3277 100 Active
Comstock, Brad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Davis, Randy 36 5 5 1 820 212 194 24 47 1250 30 Active
Debenham, Casey 59 52 4 0 1612 1592 137 0 115 3341 60 Active
deHart, Pieter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 341 30 Active
Douglas, Hector 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 224 30 Active
Douglas, Jeff 0 5 1 0 100 110 26 0 21 682 60 Active
Drumhiller, Wally 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 290 30 Active
Dukhovskoy, Dmitry 11 0 0 0 491 0 0 0 33 1119 30 Active
Eckert, Ginny 0 3 0 0 0 92 0 0 3 92 60 Inactive
Ellis, Merlan 22 1 0 0 420 30 0 0 23 450 100 Active
Elmejjati, Sonya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Forbes, Carri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 332 30 Active
Goula, Juan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Hamilton, Judy 72 10 0 0 2946 410 0 0 82 3356 100 Active
Harper, Shawn 24 11 4 0 546 298 101 0 39 945 100 Active
Hazlett, Susan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 115 30 Inactive
Hegwer, Cathy 8 3 0 0 404 125 0 0 11 529 60 Active
Hilton, Kristie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 165 30 Inactive
Hoberg, Max 7 9 0 0 306 307 0 0 16 613 60 Active
Hoyt, Zac 0 2 0 0 0 70 0 0 2 70 30 Inactive
Iken, Katrin 25 16 1 0 732 646 35 0 42 1413 100 Active
Jewett, Stephen 27 22 1 0 724 642 39 0 50 1405 100 Active
John, Desmond 16 1 0 0 334 45 0 0 17 379 30 Active
Konar, Brenda 33 14 2 0 658 540 73 0 49 1271 100 Active
Leanard, Dene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Luettel, Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 350 30 Active
Meyer, Erin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 1293 30 Active
Moon, Sookmi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 309 30 Active
Murra, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 353 30 Active
Neufeld, Gayle 14 8 0 0 636 291 0 0 66 2595 60 Active
Nickols, Kerry 7 7 1 0 69 191 46 0 15 306 30 Active
Nielson, Mette 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Nilsson, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 262 30 Active
Patterson, Heather 19 2 0 0 502 60 0 0 21 562 100 Active
Patton, Dan 6 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 23 241 30 Active
Peterson, Gine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 520 30 Active
Phillips, Jerry 4 7 3 0 110 290 145 0 14 545 100 Active
Schneider, Doug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Shilling, Timothy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 758 30 Active
Shotwell, Kalei 0 35 10 0 0 1485 350 0 45 1835 60 Active
Siddon, Christopher 16 1 0 0 168 4 0 0 30 839 60 Active
Smith, Stacy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 330 30 Active
Soboleff, Nathan 0 1 0 0 0 38 0 0 1 38 30 Inactive
Stahl, Jennifer 4 1 0 0 136 32 0 0 5 168 30 Inactive
Tamone, Sherry 0 3 8 0 0 123 334 0 11 457 60 Active
Timblin, Nina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 332 30 Active
Tuttle, Allicia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Warner, Jim 7 0 0 0 102 0 0 0 22 511 30 Active
Whitney, Jerrod 1 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 16 330 30 Active
Whitney, Steve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Williams, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Inactive
Wyatt, Chris 10 14 1 0 339 419 38 0 37 1105 60 Active

69 650 390 88 7 15668 13609 3286 211 1769 47863

# Dives on Computer TBT on Computer (mins)

2/13/04 2


